
From: Masha Drokova 
Sent: Saturday, September 9, 2017 11:39 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: science in Trump time 

I'll think how to execute o= it. I'm very focused on my fund but I want it to exist, will find a way 

On Sep 9, 2017, at 3:50 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jee=acation@gmail.com» wrote: 

yes a kickstarter with no re=urn , you form a 501 c 3 charity , that can accept d=nations. and give them out to 
scientists. . i= s avery clever idea. good work! 

=br> 
On Sat, Sep 9, 2017 at 4:46 AM, Masha Drokova > 
wrote: 

Startup idea - marketplace where a scientist can find a donor. I re=lize what we've started. We've started a new 
PR campaign to engage donors t= support science during Trump's time. 

It can be massive. And you can be a face of if it doesn't sound scary for yo= 0 But what I really like it's actually 
important and we are the=first one who started thinking about it 

please no=e 
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